Month: October

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Adams
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Carroll
Champaign
Clark
Clermont
Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford
Cuyahoga
Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Erie
Fairfield
Fayette
Franklin
Fulton
Gallia
Geauga
Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
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DYS CCF

Bed Days Bed Days

0
266
93
98
0
75
0
31
143

93
92

O O O O o

3,193

50

31
31

733
143

62
31
31
1,997
31
22
31
33
93

517

0
119
26
31
62
85
1

0
607

93
171

41

58
120
510

18
117

93

74
155

93

94
124
59
31
86

37
139
106

31

48
155
31
177

294

Totals

385
119
129

62
160

31
750

186
263

41

58
120
3,703
18
167
93
105
186

733
236

156
155
90
2,028
117
22

68
172
199
31

48
186
31
177
31
811

YTD DYS
Bed Days
0

939
232
374
0
212
7
123
555
0
256
373
0

0

0
89
0
11,893
0
430
0
46
213

3,544
421

274
215
45
7,401
123
22
123
125
421

49

123

54

1,856
37

YTD CCF
Bed Days
72

380
182
123
234
355
5
49
1,768
76
338
699

91

235
371
1,990
18
505
297
316
534
21

360

435
358
96
97
337

221
561
703

51

48
561
92
647
58
1,217

Total YTD
Bed Days
72

1,319
414
497
234
567

12
172
2,323
76
594
1,072
0

91

0

324
371
13,883
18
935
297
362
747
21

3,544
781

709
573
141
7,498
460
22
344
686
1,124
51

49

48
684
92
647
112
3,073
37



Month: October

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County DYS
Bed Days

Lorain 185
Lucas 475
Madison 0
Mahoning 62
Marion 62
Medina 93
Meigs 0
Mercer 0
Miami 0
Monroe 0
Montgomery 518
Morgan 0
Morrow 6
Muskingum 31
Noble 0
Ottawa 0
Paulding 31
Perry 0
Pickaway 31
Pike 0
Portage 62
Preble 0
Putnam 23
Richland 93
Ross 31
Sandusky 9
Scioto 0
Seneca 0
Shelby 0
Stark 112
Summit 102
Trumbull 248
Tuscarawas 41
Union 0
Van Wert 0
Vinton 0
Warren 31
Washington 232
Wayne 31
Williams 0
Wood 62
Wyandot 0

Total 10,553
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CCF
Bed Days
200

482

19
31
788

80
31
41

62

114

26
50
31

31

62
147
215

56

31
62
31

62
31
6,684

Totals

385
957
0
62
177
93
0

0
19
31
1,306

86
62
41

93

31
114
62
26
73
124
31

31

62
259
317
304

41

31

62

31

31
232

31

124
31
17,237

YTD DYS
Bed Days

1,026

1,757

0

235

246

369

0

0

0

64

1,887

98
105
63

123
100
246

45

339
44

92
451
455

1,095
133

44
822
123
246

40,792

YTD CCF
Bed Days
581

1,767
0

0

801

19
123
2,834

172
123
71

220

429

127
171
109

41

117

140
578
642
334

76
123
157

40
139

310
123
24,875

Total YTD
Bed Days

1,607

3,524

0

235

1,047

369

0

7

19

187

4,721

270
228
134

343

100
429
246
127
216
448

85

117

232
1,029
1,097
1,429

209

123

157

40

183

822

123

556
123
65,667



